Bolsistas PPGE/UFU - Lista atualizada em 06/dezembro/2019

Bolsa / Instituicdo Curso
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado

CNPq Mestrado
CAPES/PROPP Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
FAPEMIG Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
FAPEMIG Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CNPq Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Mestrado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
FAPEMIG Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
FAPEMIG Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado
CAPES Doutorado

Ano

Ingresso

2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018
2016
2019
2017
2016
2018
2019
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017

Aluno

Aline Rodrigues de Moraes
Bruno Braga Ramalho

Bruno Damasceno Xavier
Carolina Maria Pessoa Gomes
Daniel Senna Dias

Fellipe Suzuki

Gustavo de Oliveira Silva

Jodo Camargo Di lorio Miahira
Karina Palmieri de Almeida
Kelmaisteis Wanderson Rodrigues Correa do Amaral
Leandro Oliveira Marcondes
Leticia Vieira Cavessana

Lucas de Castro Souza

Maria Carolina do Amaral Couto
Matheus Batista Ferreira Eugenio
Moisés Albino Nhanombe

Paulo Henrique Costa Lima
Rafael Moraes de Sousa

Raphael José Pereira Freitas
Sinara do Valle

Valdecy Caetano de Sousa Junior

André Mellini
Ariana Cericatto da Silva

Benito Adelmo Salomao Neto
César Ricardo Leite Piorski
Cristiano Pereira Pacheco
Daiane Felix Santiago Mesquita
Douglas Dias Braz

Flavia Félix Barbosa

Julienne de Jesus Andrade
Kayo Cicero Quirino de Souza
Patrick Leite Santos

Raphael Rodrigues de Oliveira
Tatiana Silveira Camacho

Thiago Cavalcante de Souza




